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Description

201701030000
00190

01/03/2017
10:26:38

HIDDEN
ACRES
HOLDING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701030000
00170

01/03/2017
10:22:34

KINGDOM
INVESTMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701030000
00510

01/03/2017
11:18:02

ERRA LLC LLCAMEN

201701040000
02300

01/04/2017
09:24:38

GCS
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701040000
03510

01/04/2017
01:25:12

JDL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201701050000
05170

01/05/2017
01:26:11

EMBOLDEN
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701130000
18040

01/13/2017
10:43:55

GERIATRIC
CARE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701130000
18290

01/13/2017
11:44:05

INTEGRA
CONSULTING
GROUP INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201701130000
18480

01/13/2017
12:38:32

GAYLORDS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701130000
18530

01/13/2017
12:49:58

DENITA
HARRIS

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DENITA
HARRIS LLC

201701060000
05880

01/06/2017
11:19:10

EXPEDITED
TRANSPORT
AGENCY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201701090000
07300

01/09/2017
04:12:51

INTERNATION
AL TURBINE
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN

201701100000
07920

01/10/2017
11:18:18

FSE
MISSISSIPPI
HOLDING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701100000
08660

01/10/2017
01:04:38

DAV
CONTRACTIN
G LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701180000
22040

01/18/2017
09:43:31

HIRE
TECHNICAL
STAFFING LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701190000
23790

01/19/2017
12:46:32

K & M LAWN
SERVICE LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201701200000
25830

01/20/2017
03:07:32

DUKE
CABINET &
REMODELING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701200000
25940

01/20/2017
03:20:07

HALO LAWNS
& BEYOND
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201701120000
16230

01/12/2017
12:53:45

KINDRED
EVENTS LLC

LIMITED L CO



201701310000
38270

01/31/2017
02:48:52

GOLDENPOIN
T SOLUTIONS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701310000
38300

01/31/2017
03:12:10

GOODSOUL
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702020000
40470

02/02/2017
11:05:54

JC&F
HOLDINGS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201701250000
30380

01/25/2017
02:46:59

ES REPORTS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201702020000
41280

02/02/2017
02:06:52

J R
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702030000
42670

02/03/2017
11:53:57

GREEN FOX
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702030000
42990

02/03/2017
01:01:07

FHG
VENTURES
WEALTHSOUR
CE LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FHG
VENTURES
EVERSOURCE
LLC

201702030000
42990

02/03/2017
01:01:07

FHG
VENTURES
EVERSOURCE
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

FHG
VENTURES
WEALTHSOUR
CE LLC

201702030000
43260

02/03/2017
02:19:42

JENNICK
ELITE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201702060000
43680

02/06/2017
09:03:01

GLOBAL
STONE
SUPPLY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201701300000
34750

01/30/2017
09:42:46

DANIEL
JIMENEZ
PROPERTY
LLC

LIMITED L CO


