nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000	01/03/2017 10:26:38	HIDDEN ACRES HOLDING LLC		LIMITED L CO							Description
201701030000 00170	01/03/2017 10:22:34	KINGDOM INVESTMENT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701030000 00510	01/03/2017 11:18:02	ERRA LLC		LLCAMEN							
201701040000	01/04/2017 09:24:38	GCS PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701040000 03510	01/04/2017 01:25:12	JDL INVESTMENT S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201701050000 05170	01/05/2017 01:26:11	EMBOLDEN SOLUTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701130000 8040	01/13/2017 10:43:55	GERIATRIC CARE SOLUTIONS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701130000 8290	01/13/2017 11:44:05	INTEGRA CONSULTING GROUP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201701130000 8480	01/13/2017 12:38:32	GAYLORDS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701130000 8530	01/13/2017 12:49:58	DENITA HARRIS		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DENITA HARRIS LLC						
201701060000 05880	01/06/2017 11:19:10	EXPEDITED TRANSPORT AGENCY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201701090000 07300	01/09/2017 04:12:51	INTERNATION AL TURBINE SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN							
201701100000 07920	01/10/2017 11:18:18	FSE MISSISSIPPI HOLDING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701100000 08660	01/10/2017 01:04:38	DAV CONTRACTIN G LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701180000 2040	01/18/2017 09:43:31	HIRE TECHNICAL STAFFING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
01701190000 23790	01/19/2017 12:46:32	K & M LAWN SERVICE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201701200000 25830	01/20/2017 03:07:32	DUKE CABINET & REMODELING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201701200000 25940	01/20/2017 03:20:07	HALO LAWNS & BEYOND LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201701120000 6230	01/12/2017 12:53:45	KINDRED EVENTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							

	1						I	
201701310000 38270	01/31/2017 02:48:52	GOLDENPOIN T SOLUTIONS LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201701310000 38300	01/31/2017 03:12:10	GOODSOUL LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201702020000 40470	02/02/2017 11:05:54	JC&F HOLDINGS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION					
201701250000 30380	01/25/2017 02:46:59	ES REPORTS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION					
201702020000 41280	02/02/2017 02:06:52	J R CONSTRUCTI ON LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201702030000 42670	02/03/2017 11:53:57	GREEN FOX LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201702030000 42990	02/03/2017 01:01:07	FHG VENTURES WEALTHSOUR CE LLC	LIBILITY	FHG VENTURES EVERSOURCE LLC				
201702030000 42990	02/03/2017 01:01:07	FHG VENTURES EVERSOURCE LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	FHG VENTURES WEALTHSOUR CE LLC				
201702030000 43260	02/03/2017 02:19:42	JENNICK ELITE LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201702060000 43680	02/06/2017 09:03:01	GLOBAL STONE SUPPLY LLC	LIMITED L CO					
201701300000 34750	01/30/2017 09:42:46	DANIEL JIMENEZ PROPERTY LLC	LIMITED L CO					